GRANBERRY

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

FOR SALE

6,328 SF available at High Country Business Park in
Carrollton, Texas

| Easy access to Dallas North Tollway
and George Bush Turnpike

| Near Plano Presbyterian Hospital anc
Baylor Medical Center

1 Located in a professionally managed
Business Park

1 Great for small to medium sized
businesses

] Strong area demographics

| View Listing

H{% Count Craig Godfrey
*

BUSINESS PARK (972)733_3333
craig@granberryproperties.com

www.granberryproperties.com


https://www.loopnet.com/Listing/4336-Marsh-Ridge-Rd-Carrollton-TX/19597654/
https://www.loopnet.com/Listing/4336-Marsh-Ridge-Rd-Carrollton-TX/19597654/
https://www.loopnet.com/Listing/4336-Marsh-Ridge-Rd-Carrollton-TX/19597654/
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Being Lot 1, Block C, of High Country Business Park, Phase 3, an
Addition to the City of Carroliton, Denton County, Texas, according
to the Plat recorded in Cabinet Y, Page 578, Plat Records, Denton
County, Texas.

__Insurance Company with

SURVEYOR NOTES

1. This survey is certified to Chicago Title Company, Landmark Bank, 4336 Marsh Ridge, LLC, and is
only valid for G.F. No. 8000361801162

2. The bearings shown on this survey are based on GPS observations utiizing the Alterra RTK Network.
NAD 83 (2011) Datum.

3. Elevations shown on this survey are based on GPS observations utilizing the Alterra RTK Network.
NAVD(88) Datum, (Geoid 12A)

4. This document represents an accurate on the ground survey of 4336 Marsh Ridge in the City of
Carroiiton, Denton County, Texas, on December 19th, 2018.

SCHEDULE B EXCEPTIONS OF COVERAGE

Subject to the easements as mm on Schedule "B" of the titie commitment provided by Chicago Title
1801162 as listed below:

(h.) Mutual Access and Utilty Easement Agreement

Recording Date: September 16th, 2009
Recording No.: Clerk's File No. 2009-111110, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas.
Affects as shown.

(i) Easements, building lines and other matters as shown or provided for on the Plat recorded in Cabinet
W, Page 778, Plat Records, Denton County, Texas.
Does not affect.

(i-) Easements and rights incidental hereto, as granted in a document:

Recording Date: October 31st, 1996
Recording No.: Clerk's File No. 98-R0077833, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas.
Does not affect.

(k.) Any easements of rights of way for existing utiities or other rights of way over those portions of said
ying within the public right of way abandoned by resalution or ordinance No. 3-83.

Recording Date: July 15th, 1983
Recording No.- Volume 1235, Page 994, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas.
Does affect. Not plottable.

(L) Any easements or rights of way for existing utiities or other rights of way over those portions of said
land lying within the public right of way abandaned by resolution or ordinance No. 1-41

Recording Date: June 24th, 1991
Recording No.: Volume 3003, Page 995, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas.
Does affect. Not plottable.

n) d rights i . as granted in

Recording Date: December 4th, 2006
Recording No.: Clerk's File No. 2006-146939, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas.
Does not

(0.) Easements and rights incidental hereto, as granted In a document:

Recording Date: August 21st, 1996

Recording No.: Clerk's File No. 96-R0058027, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas; as affects
by encroachment on easement recorded in Volume 5265, Page 6522, Real Property
Records, Denton County, Texas.

Affects as shown.

(p.) Entryway Sign and Retaining wall License and Perprtual Maintenence Acreement:

Recording Date: August Sth, 2006
Recording No.: Clerk's File No. 2006-37802, Real Property Records, Denton County, Texas;
Does not affect.

FLOOD NOTE
‘This property is located in "Non-shaded Zone X" as scaled from the F.E.MA. Flood Insurance Rate Map
dated April 18, 2011 and is located in Community Number 480167 as shown on Map Number

48121C0590G. The location of the Flood Zone is approximate, no vertical datum was collected at the
time of the survey. For the exact Flood Zone designation, please contact 1-(877) FEMA MAP.
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Denton, TX 76201
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